
單位：件

司法年度 109年 110年 111年 112年 113年

受理案件

 (舊受+新收)
1,194           1,172           1,249           1,177           1,166           

舊受件數 123              118              137              123              134              

新收件數 1,071           1,054           1,112           1,054           1,032           

終結件數 1,076           1,035           1,126           1,043           1,041           

未結件數 118              137              123              134              125              

 臺灣屏東地方檢察署相驗案件辦理情形

資料來源：臺灣屏東地方檢察署統計室

1,071 
1,054 

1,112 
1,054 1,032 1,076 

1,035 

1,126 

1,043 
1,041 

118 137 123 134 125 

 -

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1,000

 1,200

109年 110年 111年 112年 113年

單位：件數

年 度

相驗案件辦理情形

新收件數

終結件數

未結件數


